agricultural field operations to be performed on contract basis at Rice Research Station, Kaul 

(Kaithal) during the period of April, 2026 to September, 2026. Interested contractors are 

requested to submit their tenders on a prescribed Tender Form along with earnest money 

amounting to Rs. 40,510/- (Rupees Forty thousand five hundred ten only) in the shape of 

National Plan Certificate/ deposited at call receipt/ demand draft of any scheduled bank in 

favour of Comptroller, CCS HAU, Hisar and each tender is to be sent in a sealed cover. The 

tender without earnest money shall not be considered.